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VINAMAR

Casablanca Valley D.O

FECHA:
CODIGO INTERNO:
TAMANO ETIQUETA:

PAPEL autoadhesivo:
TIPO DE IMPRESION:

IMPRENTA:

NOTA:

OBSERVACIONES

VM-ET-RES-CH-750-BRA m

PIE DE IMPRENTA

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

MARZO 2009

00000

64 X 86 mm.
TINTORETO GESSO
FLEXOGRAFIA (autoadhesiva)

nad\

VINA MAR

CHARDONNAY
20XX

D.O. VALLE DE CASABLANCA

4 COLORE: HEE 288-C
COOL GRAY 3-C
COOL GRAY 8-C
HEE TINTA NEGRA
W FOLIA METALICA

BARNIZ: BARNIZ DE PROTECCION

CORTE:

TROQUELADAS

OBSERVACIONES

| COD: V2081687 |

CUNO TROQUEL




